
First Name Last Name Email Institution Title and Office
Justin Bruchey jbruchey@eab.com EAB Strategic Leader, EAB
Paige Hammond phammond@eab.com EAB Strategic Leader for Navigate , EAB
William Sogegian wsogegian@eab.com EAB Associate Director
Chase Vogel cvogel@eab.com EAB Senior Strategic Leader
LaToya White lwhite@eab.com EAB Managing Director, Student Success
Matt Petersen matthew.petersen@nwtc.edu NWTC Manager of Student Retention, Student Services
Laura Kite laura.kite@uwex.wisconsin.edu UW Extended Campus Chief Student Affairs Officer
Danny Schindler danny.schindler@uwex.wisconsin.edu UW Extended Campus Success Coach
Robin Schwenn robin.schwenn@uwex.wisconsin.edu UW Extended Campus Success Coach - Student Services
John Achter jachter@uwsa.edu UW System Interim AVP for Student Success, Office of Student Success
Sue Buth sbuth@uwsa.edu UW System Director of Policy Analysis and Research
Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@uwss.wisconsin.edu UW System Student Information System technology lead
Sandra Kallio sskallio@uwsa.edu UW System Senior Editor, Office of Academic and Student Affairs
Angela Kellogg akellogg@uwsa.edu UW System Senior Academic Planner, Office of Student Success
Lixia Qin lqin@uwsa.edu UW System Research Analyst at OPAR
Trudy Bement bementtm@uwec.edu UW-Eau Claire Retention Specialist
Mickey Berkoben berkobem@uwec.edu UW-Eau Claire Academic Advisor, ARCC
Billy Felz felzwl@uwec.edu UW-Eau Claire Vice Chancellor for Enrollment Management
Mary Hoffman hoffmamf@uwec.edu UW-Eau Claire Associate Vice Chancellor-Academic Affairs
Kim O'Kelly weigelkb@uwec.edu UW-Eau Claire Executive Director of Enrollment Management
John Reichert reichejr@uwec.edu UW-Eau Claire Director of Academic Advising, Advising, Retention + Career Center
Pooja Agarwal agarwalp@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Navigate App Administrator & Training Specialist
Brianna Hyslop hyslopb@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Manager, The Learning Center
Jennifer Jones jonesj@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Assistant Vice Chancellor for Enrollment Services
Kim Lintner lintnerk@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Assistant Director of Advising
Vanessa Mahlik mahlikv@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Financial Aid Assistant Director
Darrel Renier renierd@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay DIrector of Academic Advising
Samuel Robinson robinssa@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Enrollment Services Manager
Meagan Strehlow strehlom@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Assistant Vice Chancellor, Student Access & Success
Kelly Thacker thackerk@uwgb.edu UW-Green Bay Executive Director Housing & Residential Education
Erin Flottmeyer eflottmeyer@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Academic Advising Manager, College of Business Administration Dean's Office
Darlene Geiger dgeiger@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Advising Manager, TRIO Student Support Services
Sandy Grunwald sgrunwald@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs
Brenda Murray bmurray@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Institutional Policy Analyst, Institutional Research
Michele Nauman mnauman@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Associate Director of Academic Advising, Academic Advising Center and Career Services
Britta Osborne bosborne@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Academic Services Director, College of Arts, Social Sciences, and Humanities
Jodi Reider jreider@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Academic Advisor, Academic Advising Center & Career Services
Jamie Schweiger jschweiger@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Navigate Functional Lead, Academic Advising Center & Career Services
Todd Weaver tweaver@uwlax.edu UW-La Crosse Professor & Chair, Chemistry & Biochemistry Department
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Dave Clark dclark@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Vice Provost for Student Success
Gabriela Dorantes dorantes@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Multicultural Student Success Coordinator at the Roberto Hernández Center
Brian Hinshaw bhinshaw@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Director, Pathway Advising / Enrollment Management & Student Success
Alejandra Lopez carreno@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Assistant Director, Undergraduate Student Services, Lubar College of Business
Pachoua Lor lor89@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Retention Technology Manager, Student Success Center
Laura Mintel mintel@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Academic Advisor - College of Letters and Science
Jeremy Page pagejd@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Assistant Dean, College of Community Engagement & Professions
Amanda Soika alsoika@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee Academic Advisor, Pathway Advising
Sarah Kofler koflers@uwosh.edu UW-Oshkosh Learning Assistance Coordinator, Center for Academic Resources
Jeri Kukurich kukurichje@uwosh.edu UW-Oshkosh Interim Executive Director of Student Affairs, Access Campuses / Student Affairs
Michelle Loker loker@uwosh.edu UW-Oshkosh Navigate App Admin - Information Technology
Rich Marshall marshalr@uwosh.edu UW-Oshkosh Director of Student Outreach and Retention/International Student Services
Jessica Spanbauer spanbauj@uwosh.edu UW-Oshkosh Director, Center for Academic Resources
Liz Whalley whalleye@uwosh.edu UW-Oshkosh Director of Academic Advising / Undergraduate Advising Resource Center
Haley Zangl zanglh@uwosh.edu UW-Oshkosh Retention Data Analyst-Enrollment Management
Luis Benevoglienti benevogl@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Associate Director of Multicultural Initiatives, Office of Multicultural Student Affairs
Sergio Correa correa@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Assistant Director of Academic Advising, Advising and Career Center
Marissa Delwiche delwiche@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Executive Director, Advising, Career, and Academic Support
DeAnn Possehl possehl@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Assistant Provost, Student Success
Marie Smith smithm0@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Navigate & Student Success Initiatives
Cassandra Villegas villegac@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Success Coach for Callahan Scholars
Laura Voynovich eggert@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Academic & Career Advisor
Calvin Watts wattsc@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Academic Advisor for Social Sciences and Professional Studies
Kim White whitek01@uwp.edu UW-Parkside Director of Academic Support & Success Coaching
Gus Bonow bonowjo@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Academic Coach/Advisor  - Academic Support Programs
Ginger Bonow bonowg@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Academic Advisor and Academic Coach Academic Support Services
Karen Drees brennerk@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Assistant Director of Academic Advising/ Academic Support Programs
Kia Hendrickson jorgensk@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Director of Advising
Mekenzy Hoisington hoisingtonm@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Student Success Coach and Academic Support Programs
Andrew McLees mcleesa@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Academic Advisor and Coach, Academic Support Programs
Sara Roltgen roltgens@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Academic advisor and coach
Haley Rusk ruskh@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Student Success and Retention Coordinator, UW-Platteville
Becky Savoy savoyr@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Academic Advisor and Coach, Academic Support Programs
Nadia Sifri sifrin@uwplatt.edu UW-Platteville Academic Advisor Biology Department
Courtney Brommer courtney.brommer@uwrf.edu UW-River Falls Academic Advisor, Student Success
Laura King laura.a.king@uwrf.edu UW-River Falls Vice Chancellor for Strategic Enrollment
Karen Smolarek karen.smolarek@uwrf.edu UW-River Falls Director, TRIO Student Support Services
Ian Stroud ian.stroud@uwrf.edu UW-River Falls Director, Student Success Center
Jessica Wekkin jessica.wekkin@uwrf.edu UW-River Falls Academic Program Manager, Student Success Center
Sally Cayan scayan@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Retention Specialist, Department of Student Retention
Taylor Artis tartis@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Residence Hall Director - Housing & Residence Life
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Andy Cinoman acinoman@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Director of Student Retention, University College
Jenna Fritsch Jfritsch@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Academic Advisor, Academic and Career Advising Center
John Gaffney jgaffney@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Associate Director, Academic and Career Advising Center
Diane Gilbert dgilbert@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Assistant Athletic Director
Maria Harris mharris@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Multicultural Resource Coordinator
Zanna Hittner zhittner@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Academic & Career Adviser, Academic and Career Advising Center (University College)
Kylie Kirkeeng kkirkeen@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Residence Hall Director, Housing and Residence Life
Michaela Knepfel mknepfel@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Coordinator for Student Engagement; Housing and Residence Life
Diane Kriegel dgilbert@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Assistant Athletics Director
Greg Lang glang@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Data & Records Management Specialist, Academic and Career Advising Center
Justin Lechleiter jlechlei@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Academic Adviser, Academic and Career Advising Center
Samantha Samreth ssamreth@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Director, Diversity and College Access Department
Nancy Shefferly nsheffer@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Instructional Designer, CITL
Gretel Stock gstock@uwsp.edu UW-Stevens Point Dean, University College
Kylie Anderson andersonkyl@uwstout.edu UW-Stout First-Year Advisor, Advisement Center
Jamie Arenz arenzj@uwstout.edu UW-Stout Advisor/Testing Coordinator, Advisement Center
Alfred Beseler beselera@uwstout.edu UW-Stout Residence Life Coordinator- University Housing
Sarah Frazier fraziers@uwstout.edu UW-Stout Residence Life Coordinator - University Housing
Ann Hoffman hoffmanan@uwstout.edu UW-Stout Assistant Director, University Housing
Amy McGovern mcgoverna@uwstout.edu UW-Stout EAB Navigate Manager | Retention Specialist
Megan Quick quickm@uwstout.edu UW-Stout Academic Advisor from the Advisement Center
Amanda Rogers rogersama@uwstout.edu UW-Stout Learning Center Specialist; Math Teaching & Learning Center
Kelly Wenig wenigk@uwstout.edu UW-Stout Director of Academic Advising
Trish Allen tallen12@uwsuper.edu UW-Superior Tutoring & Testing Coordinator
Beth Austin baustin@uwsuper.edu UW-Superior Assistant Teaching Professor
Kristen Jasperson kjaspers@uwsuper.edu UW-Superior Assistant Director of Academic Advising
Michael Raunio mraunio@uwsuper.edu UW-Superior Academic Advisor
Megan Torkildson mtorkild@uwsuper.edu UW-Superior Director, Educational Success Center
Aaron Yates ayates5@uwsuper.edu UW-Superior Software Engineer III/Technology Services
Matt Aschenbrener aschenbm@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Associate Vice Chancellor
Nathan Callope callopen@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Navigate Administrator, Academic Advising & Exploration Center
Michael Lango langom@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Director, Academic Advising & Exploration Center
Annie LaValley lavallea@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Director of Advising, College of Letters and Sciences
Kara Meissen krumenak@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Sr. Academic Advisor, College of Letters & Sciences Advising Office
Zach Oster osterz@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Associate Professor and Master Advisor, Department of Computer Science
Kari Pahl pahlk@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Assistant Dean for Student Success and Academic Services
Jessica Stein steinj@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Assistant Director, Academic Advising & Exploration Center
John Tuinstra tuinstrj@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Instructor
JP Villavicencio villavicjp23@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Coordinator of Pathway for Success, Academic Advising & Exploration Center
Amy Zelinger zelingea@uww.edu UW-Whitewater Academic Advisor - College of Business & Economics
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